

\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 4744/2019 & CRL.M.A. 36289/2019

SANJEEV AGARWAL & ANR. Petitioners
Through Mr. Kishan Nautiyal, Adv.

versus

M/S PREM DOHIL SADAN
MANAGEMENT CO. PVT. LTD. Respondent
Through Non e

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER
% **02.12.2019**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 22.01.2020.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 02, 2019

ms