



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 4744/2019 & CRL.M.A. 36289/2019**

SANJEEV AGARWAL & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Kishan Nautiyal and Ms. Leebo
Bose, Advocates

versus

**M/S PREM DOHIL SADAN MANAGEMENT
CO. PVT. LTD.**

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Manchanda, Mr. Manish
Kumar Singh and Ms. Pooja,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

%

07.02.2023

1. At request, re-notify on 26.07.2023.
2. Interim order(s), if any, to continue.
3. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J

FEBRUARY 7, 2023/ns